
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Stock Buggy (D Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Weathers, Ryan 11 20 6:16.111 18.264 18.597 18.769 25

greenfield,charles 22 19 6:07.246 18.234 18.811 19.109 26

Kingman, Dave 43 18 6:04.313 19.136 19.550 19.866 28

Kemper, Jeff 34 18 6:10.328 6.01518.612 18.751 19.615 27

Powers, Chris 55 16 5:58.594 19.546 20.048 20.667 29

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Stock Buggy (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Reed, Terry 11 20 6:13.513 17.845 18.054 18.309 17

Bright, Brandon 72 19 6:02.337 18.396 18.791 18.983 23

Boehringer, Sven 33 19 6:08.593 6.25617.821 18.514 18.817 19

greenfield,charles 104 19 6:12.947 10.61018.527 18.876 19.099 Bump

Weathers, Ryan 95 18 6:04.254 18.544 18.772 19.146 Bump

Andres, Jonathan 56 18 6:07.088 2.83418.162 18.763 19.582 21

Ghinga, Paul 87 18 6:07.658 3.40418.977 19.284 19.566 24

Slatton,Travis 28 18 6:09.006 4.75217.816 18.202 19.124 18

Kizer, Kenny 49 18 6:16.800 12.54619.013 19.214 19.643 20

Miller, Scott 610 17 6:16.108 14.381 17.948 19.929 22

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Stock Buggy (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Gibbs, Elijah 51 27 8:16.924 17.717 17.879 17.975 1318.197

Norton, Lance 22 26 8:06.081 17.906 18.018 18.102 1018.407

Weathers, John 33 26 8:07.323 1.24218.101 18.335 18.501 1118.780

Bailey, Tony 14 26 8:21.233 15.15218.039 18.137 18.228 918.712

Reed, Terry 95 25 8:00.167 17.658 17.889 18.163 Bump18.940

Beil, Mike 86 25 8:08.674 8.50718.301 18.355 18.549 1619.385

Tuck, Andrew 47 25 8:11.522 11.35518.332 18.470 18.646 1219.290

Bright, Brandon 108 25 8:15.404 15.23718.268 18.815 19.035 Bump19.415

McNutty, Daryle 69 24 8:13.692 18.352 18.496 18.718 1419.845



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 16
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Stock Buggy (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Hamer, Brad 31 21 6:14.008 17.295 17.542 17.689 3

Ferrell, Chocco 22 20 6:00.012 17.492 17.654 17.831 2

Gainey, Jason 13 20 6:00.458 0.44617.365 17.639 17.870 1

Donlin, Tony 44 20 6:09.607 9.59513.926 17.136 17.676 4

Gibbs, Elijah 95 20 6:10.079 10.06717.933 18.127 18.216 9998

Sargent, Lance 76 20 6:10.131 10.11917.653 17.795 17.907 7

Brown, Shaun 87 19 6:01.308 17.527 17.746 18.141 8

Norton, Lance 108 19 6:03.421 2.11318.142 18.232 18.433 9998

Chase, Johnny 59 19 6:04.438 3.13017.888 18.085 18.279 5

Focht, Aiden 610 19 6:15.473 14.16515.612 17.560 18.552 6

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Stock Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:14.037Hamer, Brad 3 6:14.008 98 100 0 198121 21 42/748.0451.

6:05.956Gainey, Jason 1 6:00.458 100 98 0 198321 20 41/726.4142.

6:10.337Ferrell, Chocco 2 6:00.012 99 99 0 198221 20 41/730.3493.

6:17.572Donlin, Tony 4 6:09.607 97 97 0 194421 20 41/747.1794.

6:09.939Sargent, Lance 6 6:10.131 95 95 0 190620 20 40/740.0705.

6:10.835Gibbs, Elijah 7 6:10.079 94 96 0 190520 20 40/740.9146.

6:02.659Chase, Johnny 5 6:04.438 96 92 0 188920 19 39/727.0977.

6:17.228Norton, Lance 8 6:03.421 93 93 0 186820 19 39/740.6498.

6:24.047Brown, Shaun 9 6:01.308 92 94 0 186720 19 39/745.3559.

1:35.144Focht, Aiden 10 6:15.473 91 91 0 182105 19 24/470.61710.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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PRO4 (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Brown, Mike 21 21 6:04.596 17.079 17.253 17.438 2

Margeson, Evan 32 21 6:05.187 0.59117.144 17.339 17.461 3

Brown, Shaun 53 21 6:10.070 5.47417.504 17.583 17.668 517.903

Jones, Greg 44 20 6:09.475 17.912 18.002 18.166 4

Kellogg, Cameron 15 20 6:10.876 1.40116.763 17.046 17.150 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

PRO4

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624



6:00.529Brown, Mike 1 6:04.596 100 100 0 200121 21 42/725.1251.

6:08.736Margeson, Evan 3 6:05.187 98 99 0 197221 21 42/733.9232.

6:00.872Kellogg, Cameron 2 6:10.876 99 96 0 195521 20 41/731.7483.

6:09.801Brown, Shaun 5 6:10.070 96 98 0 194320 21 41/739.8714.

6:05.047Jones, Greg 4 6:09.475 97 97 0 194420 20 40/734.5225.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 17
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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Stock Truck (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Gainey, Jason 11 20 6:06.921 18.227 18.346 18.485 1

Norton, Lance 32 20 6:10.591 3.67018.086 18.372 18.491 3

Root, Kenny 23 20 6:11.262 4.34117.817 17.927 18.134 2

Ferrell, Chocco 44 20 6:14.480 7.55918.166 18.373 18.592 4

Hille, Mo 55 19 6:00.798 18.377 18.509 18.640 5

Beard, Justin 66 19 6:07.627 6.82918.404 18.742 18.927 6

Cruise-Holloway, David 87 19 6:09.048 8.25018.493 18.734 18.974 8

Bailey, Tony 78 17 5:24.813 18.549 18.677 18.865 7

Slatton,Travis 109 16 6:19.277 18.391 18.764 19.231 11

Chase, Johnny 910 0 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Stock Truck

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:08.863Gainey, Jason 1 6:06.921 100 100 0 200120 20 40/735.7841.

6:13.855Norton, Lance 3 6:10.591 98 99 0 197220 20 40/744.4462.

6:13.056Ferrell, Chocco 2 6:14.480 99 97 0 196420 20 40/747.5363.

6:14.997Root, Kenny 4 6:11.262 97 98 0 195320 20 40/746.2594.

6:03.904Hille, Mo 5 6:00.798 96 96 0 192519 19 38/724.7025.

6:07.301Beard, Justin 7 6:07.627 94 95 0 189619 19 38/734.9286.

6:05.825Bailey, Tony 6 5:24.813 95 93 0 188819 17 36/690.6387.

6:06.146Cruise-Holloway, David 8 6:09.048 93 94 0 187718 19 37/735.1948.

6:08.067Slatton,Travis 9 6:19.277 92 92 0 184918 16 34/747.3449.



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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Modified 4wd Buggy (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Nealeigh, Chris 11 28 8:06.904 16.819 17.023 17.100 917.356

Andres, Jackson 52 28 8:10.670 3.76616.614 16.959 17.110 1317.371

Leighan, Jack 33 27 8:01.204 16.815 17.107 17.315 1117.618

Deinson, Dion 24 27 8:01.693 0.48916.656 17.013 17.223 1017.629

Vitale, Casey 75 27 8:02.672 1.46816.827 17.070 17.211 1517.475

Kellogg, Cameron 46 27 8:12.729 11.52516.462 16.585 16.807 1217.476

Mendoza, Joey (Mudflap) 87 26 8:00.100 17.162 17.446 17.623 1618.153

Beard, Justin 98 26 8:10.004 9.90414.853 16.776 17.216 1718.130

Kinsella, Joe 69 25 8:00.572 17.434 17.542 17.685 1418.460

Weathers, John 1010 25 8:14.341 13.76918.023 18.093 18.265 1818.956

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 18
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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Modified 4wd Buggy (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Dunlap, Shaun 11 23 6:15.340 16.280 16.339 16.424 116.581

Davies, Tom 22 23 6:18.640 3.30016.110 16.293 16.437 216.689

Rasheed, Derek 33 22 6:07.974 16.511 16.562 16.639 316.953

Seim, Roger 54 22 6:10.825 2.85116.538 16.653 16.787 517.157

Ferrell, CJ 65 22 6:21.048 13.07416.030 16.449 16.636 617.530

Tran, Thomas 76 21 6:06.526 16.262 16.496 16.755 7

Andres, Jackson 107 21 6:08.741 2.21517.095 17.222 17.339 999817.899

Honstain, Anthony 88 21 6:11.472 4.94617.060 17.192 17.352 8

Nealeigh, Chris 99 21 6:13.065 6.53916.705 17.045 17.267 9998

Day, Tanner 410 8 6:20.672 16.580 17.012 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Modified 4wd Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:01.495Dunlap, Shaun 1 6:15.340 100 100 0 200122 23 45/736.8351.

6:06.928Davies, Tom 2 6:18.640 99 99 0 198222 23 45/745.5682.

6:13.028Seim, Roger 3 6:10.825 98 97 0 195422 22 44/743.8533.

6:02.516Rasheed, Derek 5 6:07.974 96 98 0 194321 22 43/730.4904.

6:02.239Ferrell, CJ 4 6:21.048 97 96 0 193521 22 43/743.2875.

6:05.495Andres, Jackson 6 6:08.741 95 94 0 189721 21 42/734.2366.

6:07.972Honstain, Anthony 7 6:11.472 94 93 0 187821 21 42/739.4447.

6:15.112Tran, Thomas 9 6:06.526 92 95 0 187620 21 41/741.6388.

6:14.567Nealeigh, Chris 8 6:13.065 93 92 0 185921 21 42/747.6329.

2:20.593Day, Tanner 10 6:20.672 91 91 0 182108 8 16/521.26510.



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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Prolite (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Cruise-Holloway, David 21 25 8:06.841 19.199 19.381 19.510 1019.684

Tuck, Andrew 32 25 8:13.953 7.11217.967 18.811 19.063 1119.457

Day, Jason 13 24 8:05.205 18.376 18.715 19.082 920.157

Beil, Mike 44 24 8:10.152 4.94718.942 19.188 19.482 1220.185

Altig, Lyle 55 23 8:06.515 15.619 17.950 19.085 1320.504

Stromberg, Brian 96 22 8:03.012 15.964 19.182 20.612 1722.068

Rosander, Jeremy 77 21 8:23.486 18.888 19.384 19.840 15

stark,steven 108 20 8:13.095 20.970 21.404 22.058 18

Unknown 89 0 16

Ernst, Dave 610 0 14

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 19
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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Prolite (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Gainey, Jason 11 20 6:06.636 18.418 18.492 18.589 1

Gibbs, Elijah 32 19 6:03.441 18.754 18.862 18.953 3

Sargent, Lance 43 19 6:05.923 2.48218.704 18.748 18.889 4

Tuck, Andrew 104 19 6:10.763 7.32218.721 18.934 19.151 9998

Chase, Johnny 75 19 6:11.200 7.75918.426 18.949 19.330 7

Jones, Greg 56 19 6:12.813 9.37218.790 19.019 19.186 5

Cruise-Holloway, David 97 18 6:08.365 19.042 19.269 19.497 9998

Root, Kenny 68 18 6:13.416 5.05118.404 18.668 19.324 6

Bright, Brandon 89 16 6:01.631 15.949 19.116 19.873 8

Andres, Jackson 210 7 2:04.731 18.291 18.977 2

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Prolite

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:19.219Gibbs, Elijah 2 6:03.441 99 99 0 198220 19 39/742.6601.

6:15.774Jones, Greg 4 6:12.813 97 95 0 192619 19 38/748.5872.

6:02.006Sargent, Lance 7 6:05.923 94 98 0 192318 19 37/727.9293.

5:57.444Chase, Johnny 6 6:11.200 95 96 0 191518 19 37/728.6444.

6:10.356Gainey, Jason 10 6:06.636 91 100 0 191117 20 37/736.9925.

6:08.986Root, Kenny 3 6:13.416 98 93 0 191819 18 37/742.4026.

6:12.376Andres, Jackson 1 2:04.731 100 91 0 1911020 7 27/497.1077.

6:02.896Tuck, Andrew 8 6:10.763 93 97 0 190418 19 37/733.6598.

6:16.238Cruise-Holloway, David 5 6:08.365 96 94 0 190719 18 37/744.6039.

6:15.291Bright, Brandon 9 6:01.631 92 92 0 184918 16 34/736.92210.



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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Modified Buggy (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Wonders, Tayler 11 20 6:00.249 17.345 17.556 17.720 17

Focht, Kevin 32 20 6:01.766 1.51717.785 17.978 18.153 19

DiBrino, Keith 43 20 6:06.385 6.13617.577 17.765 17.914 20

Hille, Mo 24 19 6:02.843 18.452 18.568 18.867 18

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Modified Buggy (B2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Rasheed, Derek 11 22 6:16.106 17.071 17.165 17.255 917.435

Deinson, Dion 62 21 6:09.566 17.299 17.426 17.512 14

Powell, Todd 83 21 6:14.808 5.24217.347 17.430 17.600 16

Kinsella, Joe 74 20 6:04.744 17.411 17.716 18.012 15

Wonders, Tayler 95 20 6:06.413 1.66917.253 17.499 17.665 9998

Margeson, Evan 56 20 6:11.030 6.28617.518 17.634 17.736 13

Leighan, Jack 47 19 6:01.739 17.338 17.708 18.112 12

Focht, Kevin 108 18 6:15.758 17.868 18.312 18.764 9998

Honstain, Anthony 39 1 0:12.159 11

Barnes, Marty 210 0 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Modified Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:15.504DiBrino, Andy 1 6:12.661 100 100 0 200123 23 46/748.1651.

6:07.275Dunlap, Shaun 2 6:01.479 99 99 0 198222 22 44/728.7542.

6:08.432Pillars, Joe 3 6:07.596 98 98 0 196322 22 44/736.0283.

6:16.031Seim, Austin 4 6:13.732 97 97 0 194422 22 44/749.7634.

6:09.141Brown, Mike 6 6:19.218 95 96 0 191521 22 43/748.3595.

6:01.710Ferrell, CJ 5 6:10.195 96 93 0 189821 21 42/731.9056.

6:12.069Rasheed, Derek 7 6:06.845 94 94 0 188721 21 42/738.9147.

2:30.315Seim, Roger 9 6:03.257 92 95 0 18769 21 30/513.5728.

4:45.195Day, Tanner 8 6:22.632 93 92 0 185916 21 37/667.8279.

46.697Barnes, Marty 10 91 0 0 9103 3/46.69710.



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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Modified Buggy (B1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Barnes, Marty 21 22 6:15.590 16.850 17.065 17.172 1017.445

Rasheed, Derek 12 21 6:00.744 17.041 17.125 17.187 9

Margeson, Evan 53 21 6:08.144 7.40017.043 17.230 17.362 13

Deinson, Dion 64 21 6:09.569 8.82517.202 17.388 17.473 14

Kinsella, Joe 75 20 6:02.230 17.576 17.649 17.780 15

Honstain, Anthony 36 20 6:02.355 0.12517.212 17.368 17.463 11

Leighan, Jack 47 20 6:12.079 9.84917.553 17.672 17.775 12

Powell, Todd 88 20 6:18.336 16.10617.228 17.452 17.674 16

Focht, Kevin 99 19 6:07.376 17.807 17.930 18.127 9998

Wonders, Tayler 1010 18 6:04.770 18.436 18.705 19.065 9998

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Modified Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:15.504DiBrino, Andy 1 100 0 0 10023 23/375.5041.

6:07.275Dunlap, Shaun 2 99 0 0 9922 22/367.2752.

6:08.432Pillars, Joe 3 98 0 0 9822 22/368.4323.

6:16.031Seim, Austin 4 97 0 0 9722 22/376.0314.

6:01.710Ferrell, CJ 5 96 0 0 9621 21/361.7105.

6:09.141Brown, Mike 6 95 0 0 9521 21/369.1416.

6:12.069Rasheed, Derek 7 94 0 0 9421 21/372.0697.

4:45.195Day, Tanner 8 93 0 0 9316 16/285.1958.

2:30.315Seim, Roger 9 92 0 0 929 9/150.3159.

46.697Barnes, Marty 10 91 0 0 913 3/46.69710.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 20
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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Modified Buggy (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

DiBrino, Andy 11 23 6:12.661 16.082 16.311 16.391 116.557

Dunlap, Shaun 22 22 6:01.479 16.410 16.523 16.571 216.754

Pillars, Joe 33 22 6:07.596 6.11716.278 16.427 16.539 317.000

Seim, Austin 54 22 6:13.732 12.25316.456 16.630 16.770 517.228

Brown, Mike 85 22 6:19.218 17.73916.629 16.772 16.891 817.439

Seim, Roger 76 21 6:03.257 16.670 16.968 17.098 7

Rasheed, Derek 97 21 6:06.845 3.58817.031 17.091 17.235 999817.811

Ferrell, CJ 48 21 6:10.195 6.93816.437 16.645 16.788 4

Day, Tanner 69 21 6:22.632 19.37516.520 16.761 17.060 6



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Modified Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

6:15.504DiBrino, Andy 1 6:12.661 100 100 0 200123 23 46/748.1651.

6:07.275Dunlap, Shaun 2 6:01.479 99 99 0 198222 22 44/728.7542.

6:08.432Pillars, Joe 3 6:07.596 98 98 0 196322 22 44/736.0283.

6:16.031Seim, Austin 4 6:13.732 97 97 0 194422 22 44/749.7634.

6:09.141Brown, Mike 6 6:19.218 95 96 0 191521 22 43/748.3595.

6:01.710Ferrell, CJ 5 6:10.195 96 93 0 189821 21 42/731.9056.

6:12.069Rasheed, Derek 7 6:06.845 94 94 0 188721 21 42/738.9147.

2:30.315Seim, Roger 9 6:03.257 92 95 0 18769 21 30/513.5728.

4:45.195Day, Tanner 8 6:22.632 93 92 0 185916 21 37/667.8279.

46.697Barnes, Marty 10 91 0 0 9103 3/46.69710.


